
2023 McGregor JH Softball

Date Day Home Away Time
10/30/23 Monday First Day of Practice After School
10/31/23 Tuesday Practice After School
11/1/23 Wednesday McGregor West 5:00 & 6:30
11/6/23 Monday Practice After School
11/7/23 Tuesday Practice After School
11/8/23 Wednesday Practice After School
11/14/23 Tuesday Practice After School
11/15/23 Wednesday Practice After School
11/16/23 Thursday Whitney McGregor 5:00 & 6:30
11/28/23 Tuesday Practice After School
11/29/23 Wednesday Practice After School
11/30/23 Thursday McGregor Whitney 5:00 & 6:30
12/5/23 Tuesday Practice After School
12/6/23 Wednesday Practice After School
12/7/23 Thursday Clifton McGregor 5:00 & 6:30
12/12/23 Tuesday Practice After School
12/13/23 Wednesday Practice After School
12/14/23 Thursday West McGregor 5:00 & 6:30

*All Practices will be held at the McGregor High School Softball Field


